Call Number

PICTURE BOOKS
JJ FIC BLACKALL
JJ FIC BLAKE
JJ FIC BROWN
JJ FIC BUNTING
JJ FIC BURNINGHAM
JJ FIC CHURCH
JJ FIC CHURCH
JJ FIC ESBAUM
JJ FIC FRAZEE
JJ FIC FUCILE
JJ FIC HANNIGAN
JJ FIC HENKES
JJ FIC HOSFORD
JJ FIC KEANE
JJ FIC L'ENGLE
JJ FIC LLOYD-JONES
JJ FIC ORMEROD
JJ FIC PAUL
JJ FIC PENFOLD
JJ FIC RUSCH
JJ FIC SAUNDERS
JJ FIC SCOTTON
JJ FIC WATSON
JJ FIC WOODSON
JJ FIC ZELTSER

J FICTION
J FIC BERK
J FIC CHENG
J FIC LOOK
J FIC LUTE
J FIC PENNYPACKER
J FIC RIPPEN
J FIC WINKLER

NON-FICTION
J 306.87 A
J 306.875 B
J 306.875 M
J 306.875 S
J612.6 P

NEW BABY BOOKLIST

Author

Blackall, Sophie
Blake, Stephanie
Brown, Marc
Bunting, Eve
Burningham, John
Church, Caroline
Church, Caroline
Esbaum, Jill
Frazee, Marla
Fucile, Tony
Hannigan, Katherine
Henkes, Kevin
Hosford, Kate
Keane, Claire
L'Engle, Madeleine
Lloyd-Jones, Sally
Ormerod, Jan
Paul, Miranda
Penfold, Alexandra
Rusch, Elizabeth
Saunders, Katie
Scotton, Rob
Watson, Stephanie
Woodson, Jacqueline
Zeltser, David

Berk, Sheryl
Cheng, Andrea
Look, Lenore

Lute, Renee Beauregard

Pennypacker, Sara
Rippin, Sally
Winkler, Henry

Auld, Mary
Barber, Nicola
Murkoff, Heidi

Sheldon, Annette
Paul, Miranda

Title

The Baby Tree
New Baby!

Monkey : Not Ready For the Baby
Will It Be a Baby Brother?
There's Going to Be a Baby

| Am a Big Brother
| Am a Big Sister
How to Grow a Dinosaur
The Bossier Baby
Poor Louie
Gwendolyn Grace

Julius, the Baby of the World

Mama's Belly
Little Big Girl
The Other Dog

His Royal Highness, King Baby: A Terrible True Story

The Baby Swap
Mia Moves Out

We Are Brothers, We Are Friends

Ready, Set... Baby!
Olive Marshmallow
Splat and the New Baby
Behold, a Baby
Pecan Pie Baby
Ninja Baby

Baby Cakes
The Year of the Baby

Alvin Ho: Allergic to Babies, Burglars and Other Bumps in the Night
Winiker and the Baby Wait

Completely Clementine

The Big Sister (Billie B. series)
Who Ordered This Baby? : Definitely Not Me

Welcoming a New Baby
A New Baby Arrives

What to Expect When the New Baby Comes Home
Big Sister Now: A Story About Me and Our New Baby
Nine Months: Before a Baby is Born

Publication Date

2014
2015
2016
2010
2010
2015
2015
2018
2016
2017
2015
1990
2018
2016
2018
2017
2015
2018
2017
2017
2015
2018
2015
2013
2015

2014
2014
2014
2018
2016
2013
2007

2011
2009
2001
2006
2019



