Call Number	Author	Title	Publication Dat
PICTURE BOOKS			
JJ FIC BLACKALL	Blackall, Sophie	The Baby Tree	2014
JJ FIC BLAKE	Blake, Stephanie	New Baby!	2015
JJ FIC BROWN	Brown, Marc	Monkey: Not Ready For the Baby	2016
JJ FIC BUNTING	Bunting, Eve	Will It Be a Baby Brother?	2010
JJ FIC BURNINGHAM	Burningham, John	There's Going to Be a Baby	2010
JJ FIC CHURCH	Church, Caroline	I Am a Big Brother	2015
JJ FIC CHURCH	Church, Caroline	I Am a Big Sister	2015
JJ FIC ESBAUM	Esbaum, Jill	How to Grow a Dinosaur	2018
JJ FIC FRAZEE	Frazee, Marla	The Bossier Baby	2016
JJ FIC FUCILE	Fucile, Tony	Poor Louie	2017
JJ FIC HANNIGAN	Hannigan, Katherine	Gwendolyn Grace	2015
JJ FIC HENKES	Henkes, Kevin	Julius, the Baby of the World	1990
JJ FIC HOSFORD	Hosford, Kate	Mama's Belly	2018
JJ FIC KEANE	Keane, Claire	Little Big Girl	2016
JJ FIC L'ENGLE	L'Engle, Madeleine	The Other Dog	2018
JJ FIC LLOYD-JONES	Lloyd-Jones, Sally	His Royal Highness, King Baby: A Terrible True Story	2017
JJ FIC ORMEROD	Ormerod, Jan	The Baby Swap	2015
JJ FIC PAUL	Paul, Miranda	Mia Moves Out	2018
JJ FIC PENFOLD	Penfold, Alexandra	We Are Brothers, We Are Friends	2017
JJ FIC RUSCH	Rusch, Elizabeth	Ready, Set Baby!	2017
JJ FIC SAUNDERS	Saunders, Katie	Olive Marshmallow	2015
JJ FIC SCOTTON	Scotton, Rob	Splat and the New Baby	2018
JJ FIC WATSON	Watson, Stephanie	Behold, a Baby	2015
JJ FIC WOODSON	Woodson, Jacqueline	Pecan Pie Baby	2013
JJ FIC ZELTSER	Zeltser, David	Ninja Baby	2015
J FICTION			
J FIC BERK	Berk, Sheryl	Baby Cakes	2014
J FIC CHENG	Cheng, Andrea	The Year of the Baby	2014
J FIC LOOK	Look, Lenore	Alvin Ho: Allergic to Babies, Burglars and Other Bumps in the Night	2014
J FIC LUTE	Lute, Renee Beauregard	Winiker and the Baby Wait	2018
J FIC PENNYPACKER	Pennypacker, Sara	Completely Clementine	2016
J FIC RIPPEN	Rippin, Sally	The Big Sister (Billie B. series)	2013
J FIC WINKLER	Winkler, Henry	Who Ordered This Baby? : Definitely Not Me	2007
NON-FICTION			
J 306.87 A	Auld, Mary	Welcoming a New Baby	2011
J 306.875 B	Barber, Nicola	A New Baby Arrives	2009
J 306.875 M	Murkoff, Heidi	What to Expect When the New Baby Comes Home	2001
J 306.875 S	Sheldon, Annette	Big Sister Now: A Story About Me and Our New Baby	2006
J 612.6 P	Paul, Miranda	Nine Months: Before a Baby is Born	2019